LED panel light
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co.,Ltd.
MINSENS Wuhan Minsens Technology Co.,Ltd.MS
R
led lights manufacturer
   3w,6w,9w,12w,15w,18w,21w,24w can choose
   Fashionable super thin design,12.8mm.
   High light transmittance ,more soft light.
   High lumen ,low light decay.
   Saving 80% electricity than ordinary panel lights.
   Lifetime more than 50000hrs,providing 3 years warranty.
   Color rendering index>80%,soft brightness .
   Certificates:3C CE Rhos, and OEM is acceptable.
   RGBW color and dimmable are available
w
w
w
.m
in
se
n
s-le
d
.c
o
m
Features
Specification
Item Code Wattage Lumens Size(mm) Cut(mm)
MS-RPL-3W 3W 280-300LM Φ85*12.8 Φ75
MS-RPL-6W 6W 550-600LM Φ120*12.8 Φ110
MS-RPL-9W 9W 800-900LM Φ146*12.8 Φ135
MS-RPL-12W 12W 1100-1200LM Φ175*12.8 Φ160
MS-RPL-15W 15W 1400-1500LM Φ200*12.8 Φ185
MS-RPL-18W 18W 1650-1800LM Φ225*12.8 Φ205
MS-RPL-21W 21W 1950-2100LM Φ237*12.8 Φ225
MS-RPL-24W 24W 2350-2400LM Φ300*12.8 Φ280
led round panel light (Dimmable is available)
Voltage: AC85-265V/DC12V/DC24V
Luminous efficiency: 90-120LM/W
CCT/Colors: Warm white, Pure white, Cool white or RGB
LED source: 2835 SMD Epistar
Beam angle: 120°
PF: >0.9
Ra: >80
Certificates: CE RHOS
Warranty Period(years) : 3 years
led square panel light (Dimmable is available)
New design
Lamp body: Thick senior aviation die-cast aluminum,
thin, simple, antioxidant molsture
Face mask: High quality plastic mask, uniform light
distribution and reduce glare and comfortable
Heat sink: Air quality aluminum radiator, high thermal
conductivity, LED life assurance
Item Code Wattage Lumens Size(mm) Cut(mm)
MS-SPL-3W 3W 280-300LM 85*85*12.8 75*75
MS-SPL-6W 6W 550-600LM 120*120*12.8 105*105
MS-SPL-9W 9W 800-900LM 146*146*12.8 135*135
MS-SPL-12W 12W 1100-1200LM 175*175*12.8 155*155
MS-SPL-15W 15W 1400-1500LM 200*200*12.8 185*185
MS-SPL-18W 18W 1650-1800LM 225*225*12.8 205*205
MS-SPL-21W 21W 1950-2100LM 237*237*12.8 220*220
MS-SPL-24W 24W 2350-2400LM 300*300*12.8 280*280
Voltage: AC85-265V/DC12V/DC24V
Luminous efficiency: 90-120LM/W
CCT/Colors: Warm white, Pure white, Cool white or RGB
LED source: 2835 SMD Epistar
Beam angle: 120°
PF: >0.9
Ra: >80
Certificates: CE RHOS
Warranty Period(years) : 3 years
MINSENS Wuhan Minsens Technology Co.,Ltd.MS
R
led lights manufacturer
Wuhan Minsens Technology Co.,Ltd.
Applicatons
Widely used in homes, offices, restaurants,
hotels, buses, trains, warehourses, parking
losts est meeting room school,
library,factory, warehouse, casino, parking
garage, hospital, commercial center,
supermarket, shopping mall and etc.
Packaging & Shipping
Standard export packing, color box or neutral white box
Within 7 days for samples,large order 15~25 working days after transfer
MINSENS 2016
Address: 2#,No.55, Baishazhou Road, Wuchang, Wuhan, China
Tel: +86 13871558916
Fax: +86 27 87671665
Email: sales@minsens.com
w
w
w
.m
in
se
n
s-le
d
.c
o
m